Rep.
Sen.
Rep.
Sen.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Sen.
Rep.
Sen.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Sen.
Rep.
Sen.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

Legislator

Rogers, Julie
Polehanki, Dayna
Cavitt, Cam
Cherry, John
Edwards, Kimberly
Longjohn, Matt
Pohutsky, Laurie
Wooden, Stephen
Carra, Steve
Carra, Steve
Cavitt, Cam

Cara, Steve
Fitzgerald, John
Tsernoglou, Penelope
Bayer, Rosemary
Hoskins, Jason
Singh, Sam
Rogers, Julie
Pohutsky, Laurie
Xiong, Mai
Fitzgerald, John
Coffia, Betsy
Xiong, Mai
Wegela, Dylan
Pohutsky, Laurie
Klinefelt, Veronica
Fitzgerald, John
Singh, Sam
Fitzgerald, John
Wegela, Dylan
Fitzgerald, John
Fitzgerald, John
Wegela, Dylan
Fitzgerald, John
Fitzgerald, John
Fitzgerald, John
Fitzgerald, John

Date

July 18, 2025
July 18, 2025
July 18, 2025
July 18, 2025
July 19, 2025
July 21, 2025
July 22, 2025
July 25, 2025
July 25, 2025
July 25, 2025
July 25, 2025
July 26, 2025
July 28, 2025
July 28, 2025
July 28, 2025
July 28, 2025
July 29, 2025
July 31, 2025
August 3, 2025
August 4, 2025
August 11, 2025
August 11, 2025
August 11, 2025
August 11, 2025
August 18, 2025
August 19, 2025
August 25, 2025
August 26, 2025
September 8, 2025
September 8, 2025
September 22, 2025
October 13, 2025
October 13, 2025
October 27, 2025
November 10, 2025
November 24, 2025
December 8, 2025

Start Time —

9:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:30 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 AM
5:30 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

g

MCCALL

HAMILTON

Legislator Coffee Hours

— 10:00 AM
— 1:30 PM
— 1:00 PM
— 2:00 PM
— 1:00 PM
— 6:00 PM
— 7:30 PM
— 11:30 AM
— 11:00 AM
— 1:00 PM
— 1:00 PM
— 7:30 PM
— 11:30 AM
— 2:00 PM
= 5:30 PM
— 6:30 PM
= 9:00 AM
— 7:00 PM
— 3:00 PM
— 2:00 PM
— 11:30 AM
— 1:00 PM
= 3:00 PM
— 6:30 PM
— 7:30 PM
— 6:00 PM
— 11:30 AM
— 7:00 PM
— 11:30 AM
— 6:30 PM
— 11:30 AM
— 11:30 AM
= 6:30 PM
— 11:30 AM
— 11:30 AM
— 11:30 AM
— 11:30 AM

End Time

Location

Davis Street Park - 901 Davis St, Kalamazoo

Madonna University Welcome Center - 36700 Schoolcraft Rd, Libonia, Ml 48150
State Street Coffee - 211 W. State St, Cheboygan

Gloria Coles Flint Public Library - 1026 E Kearsley St, Flint, Ml 48503

Eastpointe Memorial Library - 15875 Oak Ave, Eastpointe, Ml

Portage Centre Street Tap House - 3251 W Centre Ave, Portage, Ml 49024

Virtual (Eacebook Virtual Event Link)

Amy Van Andel Library - 7215 Headley Street SE, Ada, Michigan 49301

Wakey Jake's - 591 W. Main St, Marcellus

Jaywalker Restaurant - 10188 US-12, White Pigeon

Olde Mill Coffee - 633 W. Campbell St, Alpena, Ml

Christian Fellowship Center - 201 North St, Sturgis, Ml 49091

Wyoming City Hall - 115 28th St SW, Wyoming, MI 49509

McClintock Park - 255 McClintock St, Lainsburg, Ml

Walled Lake City Hall Council Chambers - 499 E West Maple Rd,Walled Lake, MI 48390
Southfield Public Library - 26300 Evergreen Road, Southfield, Ml 48076

Blondie's Barn - 5640 Marsh Rd, Haslett, Ml 48840

Kalamazoo Nonprofit Advocacy Coalition - 315 W Michigan Ave, Kalamazoo

Virtual (FEacebook Virtual Event Link)

Modern Cone - 28616 Harper Ave, St. Clair Shores, Michigan

Wyoming City Hall - 115 28th St SW, Wyoming, MI 49509

Almira Fire Department, Conference Room - 7272 Ole White Dr, Lake Ann, MI 49650
Recreational Authority of Roseville and Eastpointe - 18185 Sycamore St, Roseville, Michigan
Radcliff Center - 1751 Radcliff St, Garden City, Ml 48135

Virtual (Eacebook Virtual Event Link)

Clinton-Macomb Public Library - 35679 Southbound Gratiot Ave, Clinton Township, MI 48035
Wyoming City Hall - 115 28th St SW, Wyoming, MI 49509

DeWitt District Library- 13101 Schavey Rd, DeWitt, Ml

Wyoming City Hall - 115 28th St SW, Wyoming, MI 49509

Radcliff Center - 1751 Radcliff St, Garden City, Ml 48135

Wyoming City Hall - 115 28th St SW, Wyoming, MI 49509

Wyoming City Hall - 115 28th St SW, Wyoming, MI 49509

Radcliff Center - 1751 Radcliff St, Garden City, Ml 48135

Wyoming City Hall - 115 28th St SW, Wyoming, MI 49509

Wyoming City Hall - 115 28th St SW, Wyoming, MI 49509

Wyoming City Hall - 115 28th St SW, Wyoming, MI 49509

Wyoming City Hall - 115 28th St SW, Wyoming, MI 49509



https://www.facebook.com/events/707153262294569/?acontext=%7B%22event_action_history%22%3A[%7B%22mechanism%22%3A%22attachment%22%2C%22surface%22%3A%22newsfeed%22%7D]%2C%22ref_notif_type%22%3Anull%7D
https://www.facebook.com/events/1752697749458592/?acontext=%7B%22event_action_history%22%3A[%7B%22mechanism%22%3A%22attachment%22%2C%22surface%22%3A%22newsfeed%22%7D]%2C%22ref_notif_type%22%3Anull%7D
https://www.facebook.com/events/1029285602709662/?acontext=%7B%22event_action_history%22%3A[%7B%22mechanism%22%3A%22attachment%22%2C%22surface%22%3A%22newsfeed%22%7D]%2C%22ref_notif_type%22%3Anull%7D

